
  
   Biathlon (Étape 1) 

 FOS-SUR-MER (FRA)
 15 octobre 2022 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

  100 m Nage Libre Dames 

1. VAUCHAIR Eva 2009 FRA ROGNAC NATATION 1:15.84
2. CONTINI Heloise 2010 FRA ROGNAC NATATION 1:19.76
3. FRIXON Jeanne 2009 FRA ROGNAC NATATION 1:24.36
4. TORRE Valentine 2009 FRA ROGNAC NATATION 1:25.30
5. REBANI Mellina 2011 FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 1:26.99
6. MARTINEZ-LOPEZ Eva 2010 FRA MARSEILLE NORD NATATION 1:28.25
7. KHITER Maïssa 2010 FRA MARSEILLE NORD NATATION 1:29.07
8. ALI Layna 2012 FRA MARSEILLE NORD NATATION 1:34.07
9. TETE Ana-Cristina 2009 FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 1:35.04

10. TENDRON Pauline 2012 FRA ROGNAC NATATION 1:35.81
11. COSTAN Charlotte 2010 FRA ROGNAC NATATION 1:35.99
12. AISSANI Emma 2011 FRA MARSEILLE NORD NATATION 1:38.29
13. REBANI Sofia 2009 FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 1:38.72
14. BOUZERZOUR Syrine 2011 FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 1:40.04
15. AIMAR Claudia 2010 FRA ROGNAC NATATION 1:41.05
16. ABDELKADER Lina 2011 FRA MARSEILLE NORD NATATION 1:46.74
17. ENGLER Liz 2013 FRA CN MARSEILLE 1:53.39
18. FONDJO GOKA Naia 2013 FRA CN MARSEILLE 2:01.46
19. COVIN Thylane 2011 FRA FOS NATATION AT
20. DIASSINOUS MENDIL Lina 2010 FRA MARSEILLE NORD NATATION AT
21. LAUDRIN Victoire 2014 FRA CN MARSEILLE AT
22. MORTREUX TAXIL Zoe 2011 FRA MARSEILLE NORD NATATION AT

 200 m Nage Libre Dames 

1. LELIEVRE Lilou 2009 FRA CN MARSEILLE 2:16.99
2. MONTEIRO Lola 2009 FRA CN MARSEILLE 2:24.77
3. ROUSSEAU Louanne 2010 FRA ISTRES SPORT NATATION 2:28.44
4. AZZOUZ Yasmin 2010 FRA CN MARSEILLE 2:28.92
5. WANAXAENG Shadé 2011 FRA CN MARSEILLE 2:38.34
6. KERROUCHE Dania 2010 FRA CN MARSEILLE 2:39.50
7. CHARED Lina 2011 FRA CN MARSEILLE 2:39.52
8. ESPITALIER-MANOUKIAN Marie 2010 FRA CN MARSEILLE 2:40.69
9. MAHMOUDI Mariam 2009 FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 2:40.91

10. SADI Lina 2010 FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 2:41.72
11. PEBRE RICHARD Charlize 2010 FRA CN MARSEILLE 2:44.69
12. HUGUET Camille-Marie 2012 FRA CN MARSEILLE 2:44.88
13. VANTRIMPONTE Lisa 2011 FRA CN MARSEILLE 2:47.15
14. ARIOLDI VERDE Stella 2012 ITA CN MARSEILLE 2:54.84
15. MOKHTARI Lyna 2010 FRA MARSEILLE NORD NATATION 2:57.38
16. LATRACOL Anna 2011 FRA CN MARSEILLE 2:57.39
17. VIGIER Roxy 2011 FRA FOS NATATION 3:00.47
18. ROSATO Paola 2012 FRA CN MARSEILLE 3:01.36
19. CICCARONE Sophie 2011 FRA FOS NATATION 3:05.58
20. LAMINI Nelya 2012 FRA CN MARSEILLE 3:11.39
21. BELFEKIH Lilia 2012 FRA CN MARSEILLE 3:15.34
22. FABRE Eléa 2012 FRA CN MARSEILLE 3:20.94
23. GIANA Louise 2012 FRA CN MARSEILLE 3:26.81
24. PRADINES Ambre 2010 FRA FOS NATATION 3:33.74
25. HUGUET Julianne 2014 FRA CN MARSEILLE 3:34.42
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   Biathlon (Étape 1) 

 FOS-SUR-MER (FRA)
 15 octobre 2022 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 (suite) 200 m Nage Libre Dames 

26. CASTELLI Maya 2012 FRA CN MARSEILLE 3:38.12
27. ALPHONSE Agathe 2012 FRA CN MARSEILLE 3:39.76

 100 m 4 Nages Dames 

1. MAHMOUDI Mariam 2009 FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 1:26.33
2. VAUCHAIR Eva 2009 FRA ROGNAC NATATION 1:29.63
3. FABRE Eléa 2012 FRA CN MARSEILLE 1:35.45
4. CONTINI Heloise 2010 FRA ROGNAC NATATION 1:39.08
5. LAMINI Nelya 2012 FRA CN MARSEILLE 1:40.04
6. BELFEKIH Lilia 2012 FRA CN MARSEILLE 1:41.06
7. GIANA Louise 2012 FRA CN MARSEILLE 1:42.62
8. KHITER Maïssa 2010 FRA MARSEILLE NORD NATATION 1:43.35
9. FRIXON Jeanne 2009 FRA ROGNAC NATATION 1:44.05

10. ALI Layna 2012 FRA MARSEILLE NORD NATATION 1:44.26
11. REBANI Mellina 2011 FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 1:45.69
12. ALPHONSE Agathe 2012 FRA CN MARSEILLE 1:49.36
13. HUGUET Julianne 2014 FRA CN MARSEILLE 1:49.47
14. TENDRON Pauline 2012 FRA ROGNAC NATATION 1:49.63
15. BOUZERZOUR Syrine 2011 FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 1:50.29
16. TETE Ana-Cristina 2009 FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 1:53.29
17. CASTELLI Maya 2012 FRA CN MARSEILLE 1:53.73
18. SADI Lina 2010 FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 1:56.23
19. REBANI Sofia 2009 FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 1:58.73
20. FONDJO GOKA Naia 2013 FRA CN MARSEILLE 2:03.48
21. ENGLER Liz 2013 FRA CN MARSEILLE 2:13.00
22. ABDELKADER Lina 2011 FRA MARSEILLE NORD NATATION AT
23. AIMAR Claudia 2010 FRA ROGNAC NATATION AT
24. AISSANI Emma 2011 FRA MARSEILLE NORD NATATION AT
25. COSTAN Charlotte 2010 FRA ROGNAC NATATION AT
26. COVIN Thylane 2011 FRA FOS NATATION AT
27. DIASSINOUS MENDIL Lina 2010 FRA MARSEILLE NORD NATATION AT
28. LAUDRIN Victoire 2014 FRA CN MARSEILLE AT
29. MARTINEZ-LOPEZ Eva 2010 FRA MARSEILLE NORD NATATION AT
30. MORTREUX TAXIL Zoe 2011 FRA MARSEILLE NORD NATATION AT

 200 m 4 Nages Dames 

1. LELIEVRE Lilou 2009 FRA CN MARSEILLE 2:38.00
2. AZZOUZ Yasmin 2010 FRA CN MARSEILLE 2:51.33
3. ROUSSEAU Louanne 2010 FRA ISTRES SPORT NATATION 2:52.59
4. WANAXAENG Shadé 2011 FRA CN MARSEILLE 2:53.20
5. MONTEIRO Lola 2009 FRA CN MARSEILLE 2:57.19
6. ESPITALIER-MANOUKIAN Marie 2010 FRA CN MARSEILLE 3:01.64
7. KERROUCHE Dania 2010 FRA CN MARSEILLE 3:06.64
8. CHARED Lina 2011 FRA CN MARSEILLE 3:12.20
9. PEBRE RICHARD Charlize 2010 FRA CN MARSEILLE 3:12.81

10. VIGIER Roxy 2011 FRA FOS NATATION 3:19.94
11. VANTRIMPONTE Lisa 2011 FRA CN MARSEILLE 3:24.42
12. LATRACOL Anna 2011 FRA CN MARSEILLE 3:25.26
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   Biathlon (Étape 1) 

 FOS-SUR-MER (FRA)
 15 octobre 2022 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 (suite) 200 m 4 Nages Dames 

13. MOKHTARI Lyna 2010 FRA MARSEILLE NORD NATATION 3:27.11
14. CICCARONE Sophie 2011 FRA FOS NATATION 3:28.43
15. PRADINES Ambre 2010 FRA FOS NATATION 3:41.05
16. ARIOLDI VERDE Stella 2012 ITA CN MARSEILLE AT
17. HUGUET Camille-Marie 2012 FRA CN MARSEILLE AT
18. ROSATO Paola 2012 FRA CN MARSEILLE AT

 4 x 50 m Nage Libre Dames 

1. CN MARSEILLE 2:07.00
2. CN MARSEILLE 2:07.00
3. CN MARSEILLE 2:20.00
4. MARSEILLE NORD NATATION 2:25.00
5. CN MARSEILLE 2:32.00
6. ROGNAC NATATION 2:35.78
7. MARSEILLE NORD NATATION 3:00.00
8. ROGNAC NATATION 3:30.00
9. ROGNAC NATATION 3:30.00

 4 x 50 m 4 Nages Dames 

1. CN MARSEILLE 2:20.00
2. CN MARSEILLE 2:20.00
3. CN MARSEILLE 2:30.00
4. CN MARSEILLE 2:40.00
5. ROGNAC NATATION 3:15.65
6. MARSEILLE NORD NATATION 3:20.00
7. ROGNAC NATATION 3:50.00
8. ROGNAC NATATION 3:50.00
9. MARSEILLE NORD NATATION 4:00.00

 100 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

1. COSTA Noan 2009 FRA ROGNAC NATATION 1:17.62
2. DURAND Titouan 2009 FRA ROGNAC NATATION 1:17.70
3. VANNESTE Guilhem 2010 FRA ROGNAC NATATION 1:21.59
4. RONDET Clement 2010 FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 1:23.43
5. MULLER Marius 2010 FRA ROGNAC NATATION 1:26.44
6. SACAGNA Pierre 2010 FRA ROGNAC NATATION 1:28.67
7. REINARD Morgan 2011 FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 1:30.69
8. BOUCETTA Hedi 2010 FRA ROGNAC NATATION 1:32.19
9. BOUDJEMA Mohamed 2012 FRA MARSEILLE NORD NATATION 1:34.12

10. AUBERT Evan 2012 FRA ROGNAC NATATION 1:37.47
11. COULOMB Martin 2010 FRA ROGNAC NATATION 1:38.28
12. BOUCHERIT Kamil 2011 FRA MARSEILLE NORD NATATION 1:41.49
13. FRIXON Oscar 2013 FRA ROGNAC NATATION 1:45.18
14. LACOSTE Antonin 2012 FRA ROGNAC NATATION 1:46.35
15. NEDJOUA Younes 2013 FRA MARSEILLE NORD NATATION 2:03.02
16. GARNI Walid 2011 FRA MARSEILLE NORD NATATION AT
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   Biathlon (Étape 1) 

 FOS-SUR-MER (FRA)
 15 octobre 2022 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 200 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

1. BENARBIA Nacim 2008 FRA FOS NATATION 2:01.04
2. WANAXAENG Joan 2008 FRA CN MARSEILLE 2:09.55
3. LEVY Dan 2009 FRA CN MARSEILLE 2:16.37
4. JALLABERT Paul 2009 FRA FOS NATATION 2:17.93
5. TRICOIRE Lucas 2009 FRA CN MARSEILLE 2:20.41
6. VOIGT Keizo 2008 FRA CN MARSEILLE 2:21.19
7. M'GOMRI Ilyan 2008 FRA CN MARSEILLE 2:22.93
8. OULD KHELIFA Rafi 2009 FRA CN MARSEILLE 2:25.31
9. GAUDIN Raphaël 2010 FRA CN MARSEILLE 2:29.65

10. GUICHENEY Lucien 2010 FRA CN MARSEILLE 2:30.36
11. BRANDIBAT Simon 2009 FRA ISTRES SPORT NATATION 2:36.31
12. GAUDIN Liam 2012 FRA CN MARSEILLE 2:36.53
13. MOREAU Nicolas 2010 FRA CN MARSEILLE 2:37.27
14. ZIDANI Elias 2008 FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 2:38.43
15. MAHMOUDI Karim 2008 FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 2:39.74
16. FLORENT Jules 2009 FRA ISTRES SPORT NATATION 2:41.92
17. BENELHADJ DJELLOUL Aaron 2010 FRA FOS NATATION 2:42.20
18. RUBERT Anthony 2012 FRA CN MARSEILLE 2:42.76
19. SERRECOURT Louis 2009 FRA FOS NATATION 2:43.51
20. DEZI Alessio 2010 FRA ISTRES SPORT NATATION 2:45.71
21. BEARD Milo 2009 FRA MARSEILLE NORD NATATION 2:47.95
22. MARTIN Timéo 2010 FRA FOS NATATION 2:48.26
23. MACKELBERG Timeo 2008 FRA ISTRES SPORT NATATION 2:48.47
24. GUERNAN Mehdi 2009 FRA MARSEILLE NORD NATATION 2:49.93
25. BENNANI Youssef 2010 FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 2:51.15
26. COLLET Ethan 2011 FRA CN MARSEILLE 2:56.65
27. EISENBERG Pierre-Andréa 2011 FRA CN MARSEILLE 2:57.21
28. BENARBIA Lyes 2012 FRA FOS NATATION 2:57.63
29. TAIFOUR Anis 2009 FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 2:59.87
30. PELLEGRIN Liam 2011 FRA CN MARSEILLE 3:05.94
31. SADI Reda 2012 FRA CN MARSEILLE 3:07.20
32. MESRINE Julien 2012 FRA CN MARSEILLE 3:10.23
33. DEMOLIN Raphael 2009 FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 3:11.99
34. RAFAÏ Kelyan 2011 FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 3:12.43
35. HOCHSTRASSER Yanis 2010 FRA FOS NATATION 3:20.70
36. LEVY Liam 2012 FRA CN MARSEILLE 3:22.15
37. LENFANT Félix 2012 FRA CN MARSEILLE 3:24.26
38. DRAME Akil 2009 FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 3:26.62
39. CHAUSSON César 2013 FRA CN MARSEILLE 3:28.42
40. ELASRAOUI Naim 2011 FRA FOS NATATION 3:31.62
41. HERMITTE Sacha 2014 FRA CN MARSEILLE 3:44.50
42. ZALEWSKI Simon 2013 FRA CN MARSEILLE 3:47.59
43. DE HARO Nicolas 2012 FRA FOS NATATION 3:52.65
44. CHABANE Aiden 2014 FRA CN MARSEILLE AT
45. LEQUEUX Pierre 2014 FRA CN MARSEILLE AT
46. PAQUIERO Louis 2013 FRA CN MARSEILLE AT

 100 m 4 Nages Messieurs 

1. MAHMOUDI Karim 2008 FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 1:18.46
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   Biathlon (Étape 1) 

 FOS-SUR-MER (FRA)
 15 octobre 2022 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 (suite) 100 m 4 Nages Messieurs 

2. ZIDANI Elias 2008 FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 1:24.43
3. BENARBIA Lyes 2012 FRA FOS NATATION 1:29.49
4. DURAND Titouan 2009 FRA ROGNAC NATATION 1:30.21
5. DEMOLIN Raphael 2009 FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 1:33.34
6. EISENBERG Pierre-Andréa 2011 FRA CN MARSEILLE 1:33.34
7. VANNESTE Guilhem 2010 FRA ROGNAC NATATION 1:35.28
8. BENNANI Youssef 2010 FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 1:35.62
9. RONDET Clement 2010 FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 1:35.72

10. PELLEGRIN Liam 2011 FRA CN MARSEILLE 1:37.00
11. TAIFOUR Anis 2009 FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 1:38.23
12. LEVY Liam 2012 FRA CN MARSEILLE 1:38.54
13. MESRINE Julien 2012 FRA CN MARSEILLE 1:38.96
14. RAFAÏ Kelyan 2011 FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 1:39.77
15. REINARD Morgan 2011 FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 1:43.22
16. LENFANT Félix 2012 FRA CN MARSEILLE 1:45.76
17. ELASRAOUI Naim 2011 FRA FOS NATATION 1:46.53
18. DRAME Akil 2009 FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 1:48.11
19. SADI Reda 2012 FRA CN MARSEILLE 1:48.30
20. COSTA Noan 2009 FRA ROGNAC NATATION 1:49.23
21. CHAUSSON César 2013 FRA CN MARSEILLE 1:50.03
22. BOUDJEMA Mohamed 2012 FRA MARSEILLE NORD NATATION 1:51.63
23. ZALEWSKI Simon 2013 FRA CN MARSEILLE 1:54.87
24. PAQUIERO Louis 2013 FRA CN MARSEILLE 1:59.11
25. DE HARO Nicolas 2012 FRA FOS NATATION 1:59.17
26. FRIXON Oscar 2013 FRA ROGNAC NATATION 2:04.51
27. HERMITTE Sacha 2014 FRA CN MARSEILLE 2:04.66
28. BOUCETTA Hedi 2010 FRA ROGNAC NATATION AT
29. BOUCHERIT Kamil 2011 FRA MARSEILLE NORD NATATION AT
30. CHABANE Aiden 2014 FRA CN MARSEILLE AT
31. COULOMB Martin 2010 FRA ROGNAC NATATION AT
32. GARNI Walid 2011 FRA MARSEILLE NORD NATATION AT
33. HOCHSTRASSER Yanis 2010 FRA FOS NATATION AT
34. LEQUEUX Pierre 2014 FRA CN MARSEILLE AT
35. MULLER Marius 2010 FRA ROGNAC NATATION AT
36. NEDJOUA Younes 2013 FRA MARSEILLE NORD NATATION AT
37. SACAGNA Pierre 2010 FRA ROGNAC NATATION AT

 200 m 4 Nages Messieurs 

1. BENARBIA Nacim 2008 FRA FOS NATATION 2:16.87
2. WANAXAENG Joan 2008 FRA CN MARSEILLE 2:20.64
3. TRICOIRE Lucas 2009 FRA CN MARSEILLE 2:32.89
4. LEVY Dan 2009 FRA CN MARSEILLE 2:34.02
5. JALLABERT Paul 2009 FRA FOS NATATION 2:34.79
6. M'GOMRI Ilyan 2008 FRA CN MARSEILLE 2:38.90
7. VOIGT Keizo 2008 FRA CN MARSEILLE 2:41.97
8. OULD KHELIFA Rafi 2009 FRA CN MARSEILLE 2:44.51
9. BENELHADJ DJELLOUL Aaron 2010 FRA FOS NATATION 2:49.83

10. GUICHENEY Lucien 2010 FRA CN MARSEILLE 2:55.02
11. GAUDIN Raphaël 2010 FRA CN MARSEILLE 2:56.72
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   Biathlon (Étape 1) 

 FOS-SUR-MER (FRA)
 15 octobre 2022 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 (suite) 200 m 4 Nages Messieurs 

12. SERRECOURT Louis 2009 FRA FOS NATATION 3:00.47
13. MACKELBERG Timeo 2008 FRA ISTRES SPORT NATATION 3:01.58
14. BRANDIBAT Simon 2009 FRA ISTRES SPORT NATATION 3:03.05
15. BEARD Milo 2009 FRA MARSEILLE NORD NATATION 3:03.37
16. FLORENT Jules 2009 FRA ISTRES SPORT NATATION 3:04.45
17. GUERNAN Mehdi 2009 FRA MARSEILLE NORD NATATION 3:06.28
18. DEZI Alessio 2010 FRA ISTRES SPORT NATATION 3:08.53
19. MARTIN Timéo 2010 FRA FOS NATATION 3:13.98
20. MOREAU Nicolas 2010 FRA CN MARSEILLE 3:18.63
21. COLLET Ethan 2011 FRA CN MARSEILLE AT
22. GAUDIN Liam 2012 FRA CN MARSEILLE AT
23. RUBERT Anthony 2012 FRA CN MARSEILLE AT

 4 x 50 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

1. CN MARSEILLE 1:54.99
2. CN MARSEILLE 1:55.00
3. FOS NATATION 2:03.99
4. CN MARSEILLE 2:07.00
5. TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 2:10.00
6. ROGNAC NATATION 2:24.56
7. TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 2:25.00
8. MARSEILLE NORD NATATION 2:35.00
9. FOS NATATION 2:35.00

10. ROGNAC NATATION 3:25.67
11. ROGNAC NATATION 3:25.67

 4 x 50 m 4 Nages Messieurs 

1. CN MARSEILLE 2:05.00
2. CN MARSEILLE 2:05.01
3. FOS NATATION 2:13.99
4. CN MARSEILLE 2:22.00
5. TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 2:45.00
6. ROGNAC NATATION 2:50.65
7. FOS NATATION 2:55.00
8. TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 3:00.00
9. MARSEILLE NORD NATATION 3:00.00

10. ROGNAC NATATION 3:10.00
11. ROGNAC NATATION 3:10.00
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